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JAGUAR BASEBALL
2020 — 2021 ROSTER

(ALPHABETICAL BY CLASS)

First
Landon
Ayden
Tanner

Coleman
Will
Andrew
Landon
Parker

Josh

Clint
Connor
Bradley

Ryan

Tyler
Tyler
Kristian
Brock
Gabe
Gavin
Colton

Sam

Will

Josh

Will
Austin

Josh

Ryan

Hugh
Carl
Luke
Noah
Caiden
Conner

Last Name
Anthony
Ashwill
Grimes
Haltom
Norris
O'Neal
Powell
Worley
Bradford
Brown Jr
Keough
Loftin

Musselwhite

Pearson
Porter
Sprawling
Tapper
Wright
Brassfield
Coates
Cole
Cole
Jones
Kazemba
Kilpatrick
King
Moore
Parsons
Rainey
Sides
Wood
Bullard
Ferguson

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Pos
RHP
OF
RHP
RHP
1B/RHP
1B
OF
C
MGR
OF
INF
OF/LHP
OF
INF
C
OF
OF/1B/LHP
RHP
OF/1B/LHP
INF/RHP
C
INF/RHP
OF/C/RHP
OF/RHP
INF/OF
C/RHP
INF
1B/LHP
OF/LHP
INF/RHP
C
1B/LHP
INF/RHP



